FIRST NAME

DJ

ANTHONY

CRAIG

LARRY

BRIAN

MATT

DUANE

DON

232.55

JOHN

JOHN

STEVE

BRANDON

LEWIS

GREG

MICHAEL

HUNTER

JiM

JON
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LAST NAME

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

BOOP

ARNOLD

ULMER

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

SHIVELY

ULMER

SHULTZ/TEAM

HILKERT

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM

TROXELL

ESENWEIN

RICHARD

EWING

HILL

BROUSE

WOODRUFF PULLING

HOMAN

COLTON

COLTON

Printed at 2:13 AM on 8/5/2021

CITY

SELINSGROVE

MIFFLINBURG

MILLERSTOWN

TURBOTVILLE

SELINSGROVE

MILLMONT

BROADWAY

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

SELINSGROVE

MIDDLEBURG

DANVILLE

MIDDLEBURG

MCCLURE

CLARKSTOWN

BEAVERTOWN

DANVILLE

AARONSBURG

CANTON

GRANVILLE SUMMIT

STATE

P,

>

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

VA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1950

1938

1939

1947

1951

1952

1959

1950

1950

Results for
004) 7,500 Ibs. Farm Pace, 18.4 x 38.xlsm

MAKE

OLIVER

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

OLIVER

OLIVER

FARMALL

MASSEY HARRIS

CASE

FARMALL

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

MASSEY HARRIS

MASSEY HARRIS

DROPPED
HOOK / DQ
DISTANCE

MODEL VEHICLE NAME

88

M MAKIN BACON

SUPER 88

G

880

SUPER 88

MISSION
ACCOMPLISHED

460
744
400
SUPER MTA
560
560 205.7, 247.8
3130 228.95

44-6

44-6

FEET

263.05

255.10

249.35

248.00

239.20

236.80

236.70

235.10

233.25

232.55

230.20

229.00

227.50

222.05

214.60

207.20

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - OIL, FUEL, WEIGHTS ON
TRACK

DQ - TOO FAST

NO PULL

NO PULL

FIRST ROUND

Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



